
Western Youth 
13 & Under 11/8/2025

Exhibitor Number Name Horse 1. Showmanship 7. Western Pleasure 13. Horsemanship 46. Trail Total Points

255 Olivia Maxwald Shesaloadedquintana 6 2 1 1 10

317 Sohia Blanchard Dolly 5 1 6

502 Gabriel Chagaris Toffee 2 2

                                                                              



Western Youth 
14-18 11/8/2025                                                          

Exhibitor Number Name Horse 2. Showmanship 8. Western Pleasure 14. Horsemanship 47. Trail Total Points

217 Charlotte Robles Jacks Dusty 2 5 6 6 19

165 Pearl Nelson MPH Olenas Playgirl 5 4 4 5 18

256 Julianne Bertics Relentless Attraction 6 3 5 4 18

234 Addison McCallister Rockettes Gray Girl 3 6 2 2 13

726 Lily Guesman Faye 1 1 3 5

571 Rebacca Knauer Roo 2 3 5

615 Grace Campion Rio 1 1

771 Isabella Blanchard Levi

Page 2 of 14



Western 
Amateur 11/8/2025

Exhibitor Number Name Horse 3. Showmanship 9. Western Pleasure 15. Horsemanship 48. Trail Total Points

206 Ramona Pereira 
Dancing Through The 
Storm 

0 0
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Western Open 11/8/2025

Exhibitor Number Name Horse 4. Showmanship 10. Western Pleasure 16. Horsemanship 43. In-Hand Trail 49. Trail Total Points

280 Mary Baum Itsa Southern Affair 3 2 2 2 9

206 Ramona Pereira
Dancing Thorugh The 
Storm 

4 4

283 Breny Hardin Just Say Pepto 1 1 1 3

502 Gabriel Chagaris Toffee 2 2

615 Grace Campion Rio 1 1

Page 4 of 14



English Youth 13 
& Under 11/8/2025

Exhibitor Number Name Horse 29. Hunter Hack 33. HUS 39. Hunt Seat Eq Total Points

502 Gabriel Chagaris Toffee 6 2 1 9

255 Olivia Maxwald Shesaloadedquintana 1 1
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English Youth 14-
18 11/8/2025

Exhibitor Number Name Horse 29. Hunter Hack 34. HUS 40. Hunt Seat Eq Total Points

165 Pearl Nelson MPH Olenas Playgirl 5 4 6 15

217 Charlotte Robles Jacks Dusty 3 6 5 14

234 Addison McCallister Rockettes Gray Girl 4 2 3 9

256 Julianne Bertics Relentless Attraction 2 3 4 9

615 Grace Campion Rio 5 2 7

722 Grace Jatczak Rain 1 1 1 3
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English Amateur 11/8/2025

Exhibitor Number Name Horse 30. Hunter Hack 35. HUS 41. Hunt Seat Eq Total Points
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English Open 11/8/2025

Exhibitor Number Name Horse 30. Hunter Hack 36. HUS 42. Hunt Seat Eq Total Points

283 Breny Hardin Just Say Pepto 3 3 6

502 Gabriel Chagaris Toffee 2 2 4

615 Grace Campion Rio 1 1 2
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Ranch Horse 
Youth 18 & 
Under 11/8/2025

Exhibitor Number Name Horse 
23.  Ranch on the 
Rail

25. Ranch Riding 27. Ranch Reining 52. Ranch Trail Total Points

165 Pearl Nelson MPH Olenas Playgirl 4 4 6 4 18

255 Olivia Maxwald Shesaloadedquintana 6 6 5 17

234 Addison McCallister Rockettes Gray Girl 5 4 5 14

217 Charlotte Robles Jacks Dusty 5 3 3 11

256 Julianne Bertics Relentless Attraction 1 1 6 8

283 Breny Hardin Just Say Pepto 3 2 1 6

571 Rebecca Knauer Roo 2 2

726 Lily Guesman Faye 2 2
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Ranch Horse 19  
& Up 11/8/2025

Exhibitor Number Name Horse 
24. Ranch On The 
Rail

26. Ranch Riding 28. Ranch Reining 53. Ranch Trail Total Points

248 Leanna White Guns For Jewels 2 3 1 2 8

733 Kelly Cummins Poco Cowgirls Spirit 2 3 5

701 Krista Stocklin Poco Cowgirls Spirit 1 1 2
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Walk/Trot Youth                   
18 & Under 11/8/2025

Exhibitor Number Name Horse 
1. Showmanship   13 
& Under

2. Showmanship 14-
18

5. Western Pleasure 11. Horsemanship 31. HUS 37. Hunt Seat Eq 44. Trail Total Points

480 Mabel Nelson MPH Sandy Rooster 1 3 4 5 4 4 20

210 Alice Hale Dashing Dante 4 1 6 1 1 3 16

351 Nora D'Amore 
Dancing Through The 
Storm

4 5 3 3 15

508 Mackenzie Brace Valli 6 1 2 2 11

509 Marley Intschert Ms Sol Kingwood 5 2 4 11

282 Kaylee White Guns For Jewels 3 2 3 2 10

789 Ava O'Donnell Sunny 4 4

297 Madalinn White Guns For Jewels 
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Walk/Trot 19 & 
Up 11/8/2025

Exhibitor Number Name Horse 
3. Showmanship 
Amateur

6. Western Pleasure 12. Horsemanship 32. HUS 38. Hunt Seat Eq 45. Trail Total Points

525 Abigail Nelson I Can Only Imagine 2 1 2 1 1 2 9

720 Ana Votava RX Coaster 3 3 1 7

595 Tabitha Intschert Lee Macs Brigabar 2 1 3
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Walk/Trot Ranch 
Horse Youth 18 
& Under 11/8/2025

Exhibitor Number Name Horse 
17. W/T Ranch on 
the Rail

19. W/T 
Ranchmanship

21. W/T Ranch Riding 50. W/T Ranch Trail Total Points

480 Mabel Nelson MPH Sandy Rooster 4 3 2 2 11

297 Madalinn White Guns For Jewels 5 4 9

210 Alice Hale Dashing Dante 1 4 3 8

508 Mackenzie Brace Valli 3 1 4

789 Ava O'Donnell Sunny 2 2
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Walk/Trot Ranch 
Horse 19 & Up 11/8/2025

Exhibitor Number Name Horse 
18. W/T Ranch on 
the Rail

20. W/T 
Ranchmanship

22. W/T Ranch Riding 51. W/T Ranch Trail Total Points

498 Pat Rigas DR Sassy 6 6 4 16

277 Kendall Tarver Five Diamond Jet 4 3 5 3 15

540 Erica Saylor JD 5 2 2 9

525 Abigail Nelson I Can Only Imagine 1 6 1 8

720 Ana Votava RX Coaster 3 4 7

793 Corinne Teeple Ricochet 4 3 7

595 Tabitha Inschert Lee Macs Brigabar 5 1 6

576 Catherine Whitney Galaxy 2 2
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